
Ukrainian mixed craft air-dried meats with 
tartufata, grissini and sun-dried tomato pesto 

Ukrainian mixed artisan cheeses platter 

Dressed herring salad

Tender domestic chicken liver pate

Slavic-style aspic-jellied minced meat with 
horseradish

Olivier salad with ham, chicken breast 
and summer peas  

Humus 

Home-made sausage

Beef tongue

360

380

230

140

290

250

220

145

135

300

250

500

200

400

500

250

100

100

Pyrizhky stuffed with meat (2 pcs)

Pyrizhky stuffed with spring onion and eggs (2 pcs)

Pyrizhky stuffed with stewed cabbage (2 pcs) 

Bag-shaped pancakes with mushrooms  

Pancakes stuffed with meat

Spinach pancakes baked with cheese

Stuffed cabbage rolls with veal and buckwheat 

Duck with baked apples 1 pc 

Duck legs stewed with red cabbage and mashed 
potatoes with Cajun cracklings

49

40

40

115

125

135

290

1490

920

60

60

60

180

155

150

300

1500

620

Buckwheat honey layer cake with truffle cream and 
sabayon sauce 

Crumble cake with cherries and spices

Home-made Napoleon cake with pastry cream 

Poppy seed and raisin roll 

980

590

930

490

1000

1000

1000

1200

Cold dishes and salads

Home-baked pasties and hot dishes

Desserts

Mulled white wine with sea buckthorn

Mulled spicy red wine

Homemade berry compote  

Uzvar (smoked fruit compote)

285

285

140

140

500 ml

500 ml

1 l

1 l

Drinks

Christmas menu for a family festive table

Take-away holiday dishes to be ordered in advance (2-3 days)  

To pre-order, call  067 502 03 54
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